
Schützengau Neu-Ulm

Luftgewehr 2019 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 1. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  B-Klasse 
Sch.Verein Finningen 1   Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 1386:1304

Friedrich Dieter 363
Mannes Sarah 357
Heinz Florian 346
Wieser Rupert 320

Beiz Elena 358
Kunecki Marko 342
Scherer Benedict 323
Trodler Sven 281

SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2   SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 1337:1389
E Botzenhard Ludwig 344
Pietschmann Franz 341
Zeller Werner 329
Andelfinger Markus 323

Karmainski Florian 361
Kling Florian 356
Weiß Patrick 349
Blessing Jakob 323

Tabelle

  1. SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1   2 : 0   Punkte 1389  Ringe Schnitt:    1389,00
  2. Sch.Verein Finningen 1   2 : 0   Punkte 1386  Ringe Schnitt:    1386,00
  3. SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2   0 : 2   Punkte 1337  Ringe Schnitt:    1337,00
  4. Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1   0 : 2   Punkte 1304  Ringe Schnitt:    1304,00

Die besten Schützen der B-Klasse 
  1. Friedrich Dieter Sch.Verein Finningen 1 363 Ringe
  2. Karmainski Florian SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 361 Ringe
  3. Beiz Elena Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 358 Ringe
  4. Mannes Sarah Sch.Verein Finningen 1 357 Ringe
  5. Kling Florian SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 356 Ringe
  6. Weiß Patrick SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 349 Ringe
  7. Heinz Florian Sch.Verein Finningen 1 346 Ringe
  8. Botzenhard Ludwig SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 344 Ringe
  9. Kunecki Marko Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 342 Ringe
10. Pietschmann Franz SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 341 Ringe
11. Zeller Werner SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 329 Ringe
12. Andelfinger Markus SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 323 Ringe
13. Blessing Jakob SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 323 Ringe
14. Scherer Benedict Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 323 Ringe
15. Wieser Rupert Sch.Verein Finningen 1 320 Ringe
16. Trodler Sven Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 281 Ringe


